Supplementary Table 1 Culture and antibiotic susceptibility from 2013 to 2014 at
Sir Run Run Shaw Hospital (Hangzhou) (n = 52)

Susceptible strains

Resistant strains

Resistant rate (%)

Amoxicillin
Gentamicin
Levofloxacin
Tetracycline
Clarithromycin
Furazolidone

Metronidazole

52
50
32
52
43
50
14

0
2
20
0
9
2
38

0
3.8
38.5

17.3
3.8
73.1




